


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

NAME:... . . UEBSUGI, Waeki (Mrs. Cenya)
HOME ADDRESS:... . 852 Cordova 3t., Vancouver, 5,C.
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REGISTRATION NUMBER__019861 / BEx: Female - Lep. &

Otxlﬂmﬂﬂbﬂ' Housewife-Confeftioner "Abbott Confectionery"
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Ate helengiag vo som, o -

(1 business or businesses carried on, state where, under what namemmd whether c:medou R raelf or in
pmz"whium;ﬂmm’dnm:nm) i ot

EMPLOYER: Son, Kazuo UESUGI
mRIED? Yes e — St
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g

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND. . HASHIZUVE, Mitsuo 3779

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: (&) \Now M
Tomiye (F) Kazuo (M)

R First two, 332 Cordova 3t., Vancouver. B.C
ADDRES CHILDREN: 4 it ear i o i NS MR e =
— Kaguo - Camble 31ding, B.0. g

AGE OF CHILDREN: 25, 22, 20 T R S A LS L R

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: lone
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BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:..._ - _ .. ... .
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INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policiesare)_...___._
S0Te

No

TAXES (Amount and where payable). ... __,.--,.-‘,»pne A A st b

ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)
None

OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). . e
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4.  INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: lDne

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: None

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOI} (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom).........
Rone

o
ré

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

$50 Victory Bond, 1941 -~ in owner's possession.
T I Eﬂﬁf SUU ‘!Ii!' 53 I!i F,Ud [ I o ‘L I w0 ;.‘-;-»-ww-.m.,_.on Y 13?'."3“ :J oSe U_ s t S 4
1000 Shares in Privateer *ine Ltd., Certificate No. 6535 = in owner's

i RS R M A T ..ma es Bi om
. $1000 in imperial Bank, Abbott & Hastings, Van.B.C.

T T 1 A A - | 5 4 A+ e

9. LIFE INSURANCE: Crown Life Insurance Co., Vancouver, B.C, $1500. /

# 0t o 2 A o

In name of husband & wife. Pol. no. unknown, policy in owner's possession
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10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. .

1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2. TRADE DEBTS:

L, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct

Do this. 238% oo Y 1942,

ﬂy/w (Sig'naturc).‘.‘...‘.‘F;,j‘_ .‘

Witness

POR DEPARIEENTAL USE ... i oo
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: Mﬂm were sold at auction for the total

The sbove Scheduls 1s certifisd to be in accordance with




m' 17’ 1%70

We enclose herewith Custodian cheque in the sum of $78.94.
This amount is made up «s follows:

Net proeeseds from sele of chattels found
&t the B. C. Purchmsers' Co-orerative
Asaocistion, 573 B, Hastings St., :nd
identified as belomging to you

Total of dividend cheques on your shares
in the Privateer Hine Lisited, received
from the Hoyal Trust Company

This remittance exhausts your credit with tie Custodlan and

oow closing your secount. Kirdly acknowledge receip: of the en-
chegus .

Tours truly,

. F. datheson
Office of the Custodian







Fer QCrowm Lile Policles
#18759) <X naue UYXESUGT
ﬂMﬁ-mm UYELEUGI end

As pyeguested in jyour letta: received
ﬂlcauhwr 6th »e wish to edvise that we have

.ﬁ&l‘ P : on the stove mumbared policles wp
to date in the sus of $641.99. This smount h.s
. boon oharged to your scoount with the Custodiasn,

i * informstion we ars attaching
hereto & Lf% our letter of today's date %0
lht M ®s Your credit balance 15 now $1381.68.

Yours truly,

So ¥. G2 b’@ﬁ
Iaﬁuxnnnn De; wrtaent




lﬂllﬁiuc,

Dear 8ire:
Res Peolicy No. 1E799)-

Keawe L350UGL
Fﬂitﬁ 50. 166395'

e ontlese hn@tuita our cheue for
.lil¢9' boing made up ss follioves

Pole FLETS9L == Pol. loan £125.00
Bovembter realusm 2aadd

2151.39
Poles 7106895 -~ Pol. loan 0126424

Decambor romius Shadt s
20

imount of chegue $641.99

"RAindly scanowledge recelpt in due course,
Yours truly,

é. m. 01 mn’
Insu-once Departaent
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August 3rd, 1944,

| Thank you for yours of July 22th Ssking peps

- sieston for yourself ond your mother to visit Tancouver
with the i1dea of ploking up some of your belonzings left
&t 354 Cesalar Street. It is only in vers cxeceptionsl
-Guses that we oeon recommend tho poturn to Vaneouver of
‘ovaouated Japanese ard in this ensa, ovr racors show
that neither you nor your mother declore: having left
-anything at this address. ¥e would have made snother ine
gpection to comfirm this befors snsworing your letter it
nots that you require o speedy reply. ¥ are, therefors,
malling this letter fmmediately snd rocussting that you
advise Just what you and your mother left and -~hereshouts
it was stored, '

Yours truly,

He Fo CGreen
Protection Departnant




day 12th, 1944

The Custodian will have no objection
to you forwarding direct the dividends of Privateer
Bine &td, to the rououn; Japaneses

‘Thomas Shigetsugu TAMAKI - 1508 Victoria Ave,,
Rﬂiﬂl, 3‘“0

Vaki UYBSUGI - Tﬂ“. Be C,

Yours truly,

Ge Do Milsom
Administration Department




_ﬁhhtﬁals were aold‘by p@blic_
' QuVe en___Mareh “ 2804 -

of MMm Staff Present. Mr, Wils
fxmmM 148t No. Yencouwer 15




mof Gmtodm Staff Present. ", Wils




28th October, 1943,

Ressrs, Neon Products of
‘Uuw:m Canada Ltd,,

260 Terminal Ave.,
Yanceuver, B, C,.

DnnM'axrtt-

res Nrs. Waki UYFSUCI, Rep. No. 01961
" C Y. 7

——

Please refer to our lettor of the 2bth of Narch and
to your reply of the S5th of April, 1943. On receipt of your
AnSwer we reiayed the contents to Mrs, UY7SUGI but were une
able to obtaln a reply until we received the assistance of the
Supervisor of the British Columbia Securit; Commission at Tasime,
De sy Whare she 18 located.

Although the report does not add anyt ing new to the
situation, we guote from the letter of ti e Supervisoer, as followsg-

PRegarding a clainm of 387.95 riled with you agalnst her by the
Neon Products of Yestern Canada Ltd., she advises us that she has
no knowledge whatsoever of t:is account, G&he inforzs us that thds
ageount was all pald for and settled at the time of the sale, ani
that sbe believes that this clais of 287,95 must have occurrad
after the rooming house was transferrod to anothes party. There-
fore, kindly contact tiie people who bought this house for payment.®

In view of considerable correspondence in regard to this
¢ladn, and to the attitude taken by Nrs, UXRSUGI, it is apparent
that we will not succeed in making collection of this account,

%e suggest that you contact her direct and in the mean-
time we shall keep the clailu on file against her as she has a small
balance to her credit here.

Her address is:-  Registration No. 01961,
Tashme, e C,

Yours truly,

L}c ﬂ. Lmsanmry
Clains Dapartn.n{.




t October, 1943,

City of Varcouver,
Yanoouver, 0, C,

Dear Sirss-
re: 2ATC - Nrs, Waki UIBSUGL, #Q1961.

Plesse refer to our letter »f the
%0 your reply of tie Jlst of that sonth

26th of Yareh and
On receipt of your

answer we relayed the contents to lirs, UYP2UCI but were un-

able $0 obtain a reply until we received the assigtanes of the
Supervisor of the british Columbia Security Com:ission at Tashme,
Be Q.¢ where she is located,

Although the report does not add anyt Lng new to the
situstion we guote from the lstter of the Supervisor, as followst-

"We have interviewed t is lady and s:e states that the
claim filed with you of 2..70 Ly the City of Vancouver
covering unpaid Scavenging Depart et ¢charges for the
period whieh ended Mareh 9, 1942, wis agreed to be paid
by the party who bought her rooming 'ouse,.”

in view of considerabls correspondence in regard to tiiis
elaim, and to the attitude taken Dy drs. UYRSUGI, it s acparent
that we will not suceeed in naking collection of this account.

¥e suggest that you contaoct her direct and in the mean-
time we shall keep tie claim on file a;ainst her as she has a
suill balance to her credit here.

Her address 1ist-
Registration No. 01961,
Tashae, 5, C.

fours truly,

Bs Ry Duannburyi

Claims Departmen
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Office of the Oustodian,
506 Royal Benk Building,

Yancouver, 3. C.
Dear Sirs:

Re: Mrs. Walki UYSSUGI, #010661,

¥e are in receipt of your letter danted Angust 25th
addressed to the sbove mentioned nerty.

Ve have intervieved thig 1ady and she atrtes that $he
rlnﬁm filed with you of $4.70 by the Olity of Vancouver
covering unnaid Scnvenring Deper tment charges for the
period which ended March 9, 1942, was egreed to be paid
hy the party who bought her rooming house,

v

Regerdine a claim of $87.95 filed with you sgaingt
her by the Teon Products of Western Cannda Itd., she advise
ue the t she has no knovledge whateoever of thie account,
She Informe us that this account was all waid for and
sottled at the time of the sale, and thet she believes
that this claim of $87.95 must have occurred nfter the
rooming homme wne transferred to another rarty. Therefore,
kindly contact the neonle who bought the house for
!ﬂ?‘ﬂntuf

Trusting that this will anewver your vurvose, we are,

Yours truly,

7. C.O”.?O
ASSISTANT SUP







EXECUTORS AND TRUSTEES

626 PENDER STREET WEST

C%%é;;;umww@zgéigng

August 12th, 1943,

The Custodian of Ememy FProperty,
Japanese Section,
Royal Benk Bldg.,
Vancouver, B. C.

We shall bde glad if you will esdvise
us lf 1t will be in order for us to meil chegque
covering the 10th August, 1943 dividend peid by
the above Compeny to Mrs. Weki Uyesugi, 21 First
Ave., ¥Yia Hope P.0., Tashme, B. C.

Yours faithfully,

[
B. I. Cowan
Transfer Officer.
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Tashme, B, C.
Mareh 20%h, 1948,

LIVACLATION " TIONE

ﬂC"dmz‘w*» t‘, |

e 1 o R b e

Y i

T G o i e e, 0 g P T T T Y

Referred 27l Ceg %

- -

4% receipt of your letter of Feb, 19th 1n regard
from the Neom Produets of Western Canads Limited
the City of Vancouver Seavenging Department

et | £19%
March 19th, I feel it 4s up to
es to the slaims by the oltyd, e

Yours very tmly,

M‘.o, Waki
Registiation No,

-




February 19, 1943.

¥rs, Waki UXESUGI
Registration No, 01961,
21 First iveme,

+ Tashme, B, C.

Dear dadam:

Today we authorized the Royal Trust Company, Vancouver,
to forward to you direct February 10th dividend due you on shares
ﬂ;uu 2;;; in the Privateer liine Limited covered by your Certificate
80, b 1

- Your attention is, however, called to the fact that we
have received a clailm against vou from the Neon Products of
Wostern Capada Limited for 287.95 regarding whiech we agk to
recelive your comments, The claim is made in comnection with
your Henewa: Agreement with them dated Dececber 11, 1941.

77 4e have also received a claim sgainst you from the City
. of Vaneouver Scavenging Department for £4.70 for services between
~ Jemuary snd Hay, 1942, regarding which we would also ask to re-
- geive your comments.

In both cases the claims are against you direct and in
S8Ch Ccase your address is given as 106 W Hastings Street.

If you agree with the correctness of bLoth olaims, kindly
send us & cheque for the total amount due so that we may effect
settlement on your behalf of both obiigations., Your chegue should
be¢ made paysbie to the Custedian of Enemy Property, and may be
drawn 1f you desire on your scecount in the Imperiai Bank, Abbett
and Hestings Streets, Vancouver, B. C.

We look forward to hearing from you without fsil by re-
turn mail and if you have any difficulty in corresponding in the
English e, plescse avail yourself of the assistance of one
of your ¢ ren or a local friend in Tashme.

Yours truly,

R. P. Alexander,
Manager.




November 14, 1942

um'mam STORED AT WAREHOUSE OF B. C. PURCHASERS CO-OPERATIVE ASS'N
| OCTOBER 20TH 1942

Drawer =~
- Gleoth-Gtloset -
Bureau and Mirror ~
Carton Box Mdse:-
Baby's Buggy -
Carton Box Mdse #
Bed Poster & Spring“
Bowk irane

Gramaphone Cabinnt Style
+ Kitehenr Covert
Wooden Box Goods v

- Clothing Oovert .-
Weshing Pan | -

$

"As per l1list supplied by Norris & MacLennan.
See thelir letter of November 2nd, 1942,
File A/78."
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EXECUTORS AND TRUSTEES

826 PENDER STREET WEST

o’

Yancowver BE,




